NATO DE ESPANA DE ENDURO
fme

REDD Dunlop — Extrema

DIA1

DIA 2

Dorsal

Tiempo

Dorsal

Tiempo

26

04:02:03

26

03:57:84

26

04:00:54

26

03:58:97

26

04:00:97

26

03:57:58

GRO - Cross Test

DOR. NOMBRE

MARCA

CATEGORIA  TIEMPO DIA /
ELTA

GARCIA | 90"
26 MONTARNA, KTM ENDURO 2 04:29'87 |DIA2
JOSEP VUELTA 2
2 [ SANS SORIA, HUSQVARNA ENDURO 3 04:32'14 |p|a2
MARC VUELTA 3
NAVARRO 3!
27 HUERTAS, GAS GAS ENDURO 1 04:35'07 |DIA2
SERGIO VUELTA 2




